地區 : 西貢
建議區議會選區範圍

代號
建議選區名稱
區界說明
主要屋 / 地區
估計人口
人口配額

偏差百份比

(17,043)

1. Q03
2. 西貢離島


1. 11,437
2. -32.89%

北
3. 區界線

4. 火石洲

5. 滘西洲

6. 橋咀洲

7. 北潭涌

8. 沙角尾

9. 大網仔

10. 吊鐘洲

東北




東
3. 大浪灣



東南




南
4. 火石洲及沙塘口山



西南
5. 牛尾海、橋咀洲以西



西
6. 西貢公路



西北
7. 區界線



8. Q04
9. 坑口東


10. 18,183
11. +6.69%

北
12. 牛尾海

13. 清水灣半島

14. 孟公屋

15. 銀線灣

16. 大埔仔村

17. 東龍洲

東北
吊鐘洲以西南



東




東南
果洲群島



南
東龍洲



西南
區界線



西
昭信路、環保大道、影業路



西北
清水灣道



Q2

